BDD DIVERSION FEBRUARY 2022

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter | Return Meter . .
Date CC004816000 | CC004916000 | CCO04A16000 | CCO00A16000 Daily Volume Cumulative Volume
Diverted Diverted
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 | 15FIT21003 | 15FIT33000

2022 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) | (ac-ft) (MG) | (ac-ft)

2/1/2022 7511.225 7346.323 7232.606 419.359 4653 14279514  169.559 520.35678
2/2/2022 7511.225 7346.323 7238.333 419.39 5.696 17.480359  175.255 537.83714
2/3/2022 7511.225 7346.323 7243.928 419.421 5.564 17.075267  180.819 554.91241
2/4/2022 7511.225 7350.022 7244.819 419.448 4563 14.003314 185382 568.91572
2/5/2022 7511.225 7354.702 7244.819 419.486 4.642 14245756  190.024 583.16148
2/6/2022 7511.225 7359.636 7244.819 419.509 4911 15.071286  194.935 598.23276
2/7/2022 7511.225 7366.574 7244.819 419.546 6.901 21.178363  201.836 619.41113
2/8/2022 7511.225 7366.905 7249.422 419.573 4907 15.05901  206.743 634.47014
2/9/2022 7511.225 7366.905 7255.911 419.608 6.454 19.806573  213.197 654.27671
2/10/2022 7511.225 7366.905 7261.059 419.634 5122 1571882  218.319 669.99553
2/11/2022 7511.225 7366.905 7266.21 419.667 5.118 15706545  223.437 685.70207
2/12/2022 7511.225 7366.905 7269.644 419.69 3.411 10.467961  226.848 696.17003
2/13/2022 7511.225 7371.221 7269.644 419.728 4278 13.128683  231.126 709.29872
2/14/2022 7511.225 7376.795 7269.644 419.771 5.531 16.973993  236.657 726.27271
2/15/2022 7511.225 7383.032 7269.644 419.822 6.186 18.984112  242.843 745.25682
2/16/2022 7511.225 7389.252 7269.644 419.87 6.172 18.941148  249.015 764.19797
2/17/2022 7511.225 7394.134 7269.644 419.903 4.849 14.881015  253.864 779.07898
2/18/2022 7511.225 7400.094 7269.644 419.946 5917 18.158582  259.781 797.23757
2/19/2022 7511.225 7401.456 7271.458 419.971 3.151 9.6700512  262.932 806.90762
2/20/2022 7511.225 7401.456 7274.735 419.984 3.264 10.016835  266.196 816.92445
2/21/2022 7511.225 7401.456 7278.947 420.004 4192 12.864759  270.388 829.78921
2/22/2022 7511.225 7401.456 7284.184 420.036 5.205 15973537  275.593 845.76275
2/23/2022 7511.225 7401.456 7288.951 420.067 4736 14534231  280.329 860.29698
2/24/2022 7511.225 7403.645 7289.276 420.077 2504 7.6844837  282.833 867.98146
2/25/2022 7511.225 7409.48 7289.276 420.096 5.816 17.848625  288.649 885.83009
2/26/2022 7511.225 7413.053 7290.33 420.11 4613 14.156759  293.262 899.98685
2/27/2022 7511.225 7413.053 7295.134 420.126 4788 14.693813  298.05 914.68066
2/28/2022 7511.225 7413.053 7299.16 420.14 4012 1231236  302.062 926.99302
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